28 w w w . b u c k h o r n i n c . c o m    (800) 543-4454 29
	 	 Did You Know...?
The unique, one-piece design of
the Straight Wall Bi-Color Totes
allows for optional dividers,
cradles and dunnage to enhance
product protection.
Bi-Color

Saves space in storage and
return transit
= In Stock Items
= In Stock Items
■	 �Stock Colors: see chart= In Stock Items
A
ED
F
B
C
                                                                                     		                                                           Dimensions   	     	 Inside Usable		  Weight
			   Stock		  Outside Top		                    Inside Bottom 	 Height	  Weight	 Capacity	 Volume	 Nesting	           48' Truck  Capacity 	          53' Truck  Capacity
  Model No. 	 Description  	 Color	 L"(A)	 W"(B)	 H"(C)	 L"(D)	 W"(E)	     H"(F)	 lbs.	 lbs.	 Cu. Ft.	 Ratio	 Stacked	 Nested	 Stacked	 Nested
 SN15120709 	 Solid	 GN/GR	 15	 12	  7.50	 11.5 	 10.4	 7.0	 2.8	 35	 .48	 2:1	 3456	 6348	 3744	 7176
	mm/kg/l			   381	 305	 191	  292	 264	 178	 1.3	 16	 13.72	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN24150709 	 Solid	 RD/GR, BL/GR	 24	 15	  7.50	 20.5	 13.4 	 7.0	 4.7	 35	 1.11	 2:1	 1440	 2760	 1560	 2990
				   610	 381	 191	  521	 340	 178	 2.1	 16	 31.51	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN24150799 	 Vented		  24	 15	  7.50	 20.5	 13.4 	 7.0	 4.7	 35	 1.11	 2:1	 1440	 2760	 1560	 2990
				   610	 381	 191	  521	 340	 178	 2.1	 16	 31.51	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN24150909 	 Solid	 BL/GR, GN/GR	 24	 15	  9.50	 20.5	  13.4	 8.78	 5.3	 45	 1.40	 2:1	 1200	 2160	 1300	 2340
				   610	 381	 241	  521	 340	 223	 2.4	 20	 39.6	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN24220913 	 Solid		  24	 22.50	 9	 21.8	 20.5	 8.6	 7.1	 45	 2.22	 2:1	 960	 1920	 1040	 2080
				   610	 572	 229	 554	 521 	 218	 3.2	 20	 62.99	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN24221113 	 Solid		  24	 22.50	  11	 21.8	 20.5	 10.6	 7.6	 45	 2.74	 2:1	 768	 1536	 832	 1664
				   610	 572	 279	 554	 521 	 269	 3.5	 20	 77.64	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
All Bi-Color totes come with drain holes.    Also available with Vented Sidewalls and/or Vented Base.  Color Code: GN/GR = Green/Gray, BL/GR = Blue/Gray, RD/GR = Red/Gray
Capacity is dependent upon application and use environment.  Check with Buckhorn for suitability in your application.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  All dimensions are approximate.
Buckhorn’s unique Bi-Color

colors or other identification
methods are available
Stack &
Nest Totes
Multi-Purpose Stack & Nest Totes
= In Stock Items
Stack & Nest MultiTrays
Ideal for in-plant handling of light
components or parts washing
applications.  See page 48
                                                                                      		                                                       Dimensions   	    		  Inside Usable		  Weight
					     Outside Top		                    Inside Bottom 	 Height	  Weight	 Capacity	 Volume	 Nesting	           48' Truck  Capacity1 	       53' Truck  Capacity1
  Model No. 	 Description  		  L"(A)	 W"(B)	 H"(C)	 L"(D)	 W"(E)	     H"(F)	 lbs.	 lbs.	 Cu. Ft.	 Ratio	 Stacked	 Nested	 Stacked	 Nested
 SN19131202 	 Textured Bottom		  19.25	 12.75	  12.25	 14.63 	 10.63	  11.50	 3.69	 70	 1.15	 4.09:1	 1624	 5376	 1792	 6048
	mm/kg/l			   489	 324	 311	 372 	 270	 292	 1.66	 32	 33	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN20161200 	 Solid Side / Solid Base 		  20	 16	 12	 17.50	 11.13	 11.13	 4.81	 60	 1.26	 4.09:1	 1512	 4212	 1674	 4860
				   508	 406	 305	 445	 283	 283	 2.16	 27	 41	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN24161222	   Vent Side / Vent Base	  	 23.6	 15.7	 11.8	 21.2	 14.5	 10.7	 4.6	 44	 1.49	 3.56:1	 840	 2660	 900	 2850
				   599	 401	 300	 559	 366	 272	 2.10	 20	 50	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN29191002	 Tex. Bottom/Ergo. 		  28.75	 18.75	  10.38	 23.06	 15.63	  9.44	 5.62	 100	 2.15	 4.05:1	 1078	 2856	 1188	 3060
		 Handles		  730	 476	 265	 586	 397	 240	 2.53	 45	 61	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
 SN29191033 	 Tex. Bottom/Ergo.		  28.75	 18.75	  10.38	 23.06	 15.63	  9.44	 5.62	 100	 2.15 	 4.05:1	 1078	 2856	 1188	 3060
		  Handles and Card Slot		  730	 476	 265	 586	 397	 240	 2.53	 45	 61	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
1Palletized in truck load quantities from the factory.  Capacity is dependent upon application and use environment.  Check with Buckhorn for suitability in your application.  Specifications subject to change without